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Linear Ball Bearing
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Linear ball bearings KS.., heavy load range, Materialove Cislo Schaeffler:

gap seals on both sides

0067137770000

Vase aktualni varianta produktu

Size code

25

Main Dimensions & Performance Data

Fw

C min

C 0 min

c max

C 0 max

Mounting dimensions

L2

B2

DN

A10

N 4

N4

25 mm

40 mm

58 mm

2.700 N

2430 N

3.950 N

4.300 N

0,1 kg

43,7 mm

H13

1,85 mm

38 mm

1,5 mm

3,5 mm

Bore diameter of ball complement

Outside diameter

Length

Load capacity dyn.

Load capacity stat.

Load capacity dyn.

Load capacity stat.

Hmotnost

Tolerance

Angle of sector opening

Number of rows balls

Datovy list obsahuje pouze prehled rozmért a inosnost vybraného produktu. Vzdy si prectéte vSechny dalsi informace a pokyny k tomuto produktu. DalSi
informace ziskate, pokud pouzijete kontaktni formular na naSem webu


https://medias.schaeffler.cz/cs/p/419585?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=image
https://medias.schaeffler.cz/cs/p/419585?utm_source=datasheet&utm_medium=designation

